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EMPLOYEE MOONTHLY ATTENDANCE REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF 
DECEMBER- 2023 
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17 
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20 
21 

23 
24 
25 
26 

MRN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH 
CENTRE, NAVANAGAR, BAGALKOT. 

27 

14 Dr. Siddanagouda Biradar 

28 

NAME OF THE STAFF 

30 

Dr. Pralhad Gangavati 
Dr. Nagesh Bevaragi 

31 

Dr. Jayashree Gunjigonvi 
Dr. Shreedevi Desai 

Dr. Sangamesh B Malipatil 
Dr. Shivappa Gangal 
Dr. Pavitra Managuli 

Dr. Parvati 

19 Dr. Sushmita Shetty 

Dr. Gopal Kadlimatti 
Dr. S. V. Somanakatti 

Dr. Muhammad Yunus 
Dr. Ashwini Hosamani 
Dr. Vijethkumar L A 

22 Mrs. Usha Hebbal 

HOSPITAL STAFF 

Dr. Gundavva Gangal 
Dr. Deepa Kempar 

Dr. Jyoti Sajjan 
Dr. Rekha Bevaragi 

Dr. Shrikant Vadavadgi 
Dr. Nehru Nayak 

Mr. Praveen Navalagund 
Mr. Rahul Kumbar 
Mrs. Vaishali Gadade 

Mrs. Mahadevi Horaginamath 
Ms. Keerti AT 

29 Mrs. Shantavva Madar 
Mrs. Ankita B Kamble 

Mrs. Yashodha Basanal 
Mrs. Manjula Choudannavar 

DESIGNATION 

Principal / C.M.O. 
Deputy M.S. 

Consultant (KC) 
Consultant (PK) 
Consultant (PK) 

Consultant (SLY) 
Consultant (PTSR) 
Consultant (PTSR) 
Consultant (SLK) 
Consultant (KB) 
Consultant (SW) 
Consultant (SW) 
Consultant (S W) 

EMO 
EMO 

RMO 
RMO 
RMO 
RMO 
RMO 
RMO 

Matron 
Staff Nurse 
Staff Nurse 
Staff Nurse 
Staff Nurse 
Staff Nurse 
Staff Nurse 

Ayah 
Ayah 
Ayah 

PERCENTAGE 

100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 

100% 
100% 
94% 
94% 
94% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
94% 
100% 
94% 
100% 
94% 
100% 
90% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
97% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
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33 

34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

45 
46 

48 

50 
51 
52 
53 

55 
56 

57 
58 
59 
60 
61 

47 Dr. Holebasu Ballur 

63 
64 

49 Dr. Girish Meti 

66 

67 

Mr. Praveen Holi 

68 

Mr. Basappa Biradar 

69 

Mrs. Manjula Madar 

70 

Mrs. Shaila Gulabal 

71 

Mrs. Suma Hiremath 

72 

Mrs. Sarojini Undiger 
Mrs. Sunitha Jiragal 

54 Mr. Karimsaheb 

Mrs. Afsara Aadavisomapur 
Dr. Sagar Patil 

Dr. M. S. Daddenavar 
Dr. Neha Daddenavar 
Dr. Santoshi Mataa 

Dr. Anand Khasnees 
Dr. Lingaraj Chandargi 
Dr. Devaraj Patil 

Dr. Jyothi Choudhari 

Dr. Shilpa Pradhan 
Mr. Gururaj Mankani 
Dr. Anandkumar Yeligar 

62 Mr. Sachin Badami 

Dr. Shreedevi Desai 

Mr. Shivukumar Palled 
Mr. Hanamant Gadagi 
Savita Kambar 

Mrs. Laxmibai Basanal 

65 Mr. Girish Desoor 

Mr. Sadashiv S Hanchinal 

Dr. Shivappa Gangal 
Mr. Manjunath Kattimani 

Dr. Parvati 
Mrs. Nutan Gudasalamani 

Mr. Gururaj Jigalur 
Mrs. Sangeeta Elemmi 
Mr. Vinod Pawar 

Mr. Siddharam Bagalkote 

Dr. Vijaykumar Chavadi 
Mrs. Laxmibai M Badiger 
Mr. Prabhakar Hosamani 

Pharmacist 
Pharmacist 

Dresser 
Dresser 

Store Keeper 
Office Staff 
Office Staff 

Dark Room Attendant 

Medical Specialist 
Surgical Specialist 
OBG Specialist 

Pathologist 
Anaesthesia 

Ophthalmologist 
Paediatrician 

Radiologist 
Dentist 

Physiotherapist 
Micro Biologist 

X- Ray Technician 
Clinical Registrar 

PK Specialist 
PK Nurse 

PK Therapist 
PK Therapist 
PK Therapist 
PK Therapist 
Yoga Teacher 
SLY Specialist 
OT Attender 
Nurse for OT 

PTSR Specialist 
Mid Wife 

Lab Technician 
Lab Technician 

Peon 

Pharmacognosist 
(Part Time) 

Analytical Chemist 
(Part Time) 

Pharmacy Manager 
Peon 
Cook 

100% 

100% 
100% 
100% 
84% 
94% 
94% 
100% 

84% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
97% 
94% 

100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
94% 

94% 
100% 
100% 



73 
74 
75 Mrs. Basavva Goudar 

77 
76 Mr. Shashidhar Shinnur 

78 
79 
80 
81 

83 
84 

Mrs. Gurubai Kumbar 

85 

Mrs. Renuka Patil 

86 

88 

Mr. Praveenkumar Undiger 

82 Mrs. Lakshmi Sonani 

Mr. Manjunath Humbi 
Mr. Shivanagouda Dandennavar 
Mr. Basavaraj Moratagi 
Mrs. Roopa Siddapur 

Mrs. Ganga Madar 
Mrs. Manjula Mannikeri 

Mrs. Kasturi Guggari 
Mr. Satyanarayan Vajjaramatti 

87 Mr. Rangappa Talawar 
Dr. Supriya Bhosle 

Worker 
Bone Setter 

Worker 
Washer Man 

Driver 
Electrician 

Security 
Security 
Masseur 

Sweeper (Others) 
Sweeper (Others) 
Sweeper (Others) 
Sweeper (Others) 

Others 

Others 
Consultant (PK) 

100% 
100% 
97% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
94% 
100% 

100% 
100% 
100% 
100% 
81% 
100% 
06% 

Principal, 
iARN Ayurvedic Medical College, 

Hospital & Research Centre, 
BAGALKOT-587104. 
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